Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kimiko Cheng - (834839) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.90
36.96
37.61
38.30
38.38
39.20
39.54
39.82
40.06
40.64
41.56
41.73
42.00
42.98
43.00
43.05
43.11
46.64
46.89
47.50
47.86
50.85
58.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

347
318
302
286
284
267
260
254
250
239
224
221
217
202
202
201
200
158
156
150
146
122

81

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r T T I I T I T I I T

I T m

Round

Date

09/01/16
05/12/15
09/01/16
17/10/15
11/07/15
29/03/15
05/07/14
01/11/14
15/11/14
19/04/15
08/06/14
29/11/14
13/04/14
08/12/12
21/04/13
18/05/13
07/12113
16/09/12
27/10/12
20/11/11
17/06/12
09/07/11
21/11/10

Date

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet

City of Newcastle TT

Newburn Summer Meet

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Meet

Venue

South Shields
Stanley

South Shields
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Stanley
Newcastle
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
South Shields
Stanley

Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Hebburn

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

South Tyneside

Chester-le-Street

Newcastle upon Tyne

Newcastle
Stanley

Newcastle

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
3
Newcastle 3
2
3
3
Newcastle 3
3
3
3
Newcastle 3
3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.61
35.90
36.96
38.30
38.38
40.64
39.20
41.73
40.06
39.82
39.54
41.56
42.00
43.11
43.05
43.00
42.98
46.89
46.64
47.86
47.50
50.85
58.31

Copyright 2024

284
239
267
221

250

260
224
217

201
202
202
156
158
146
150
122

81

N

T m™m I I I I I I I I I I I I IT I T I I T

I

09/01/16
09/01/16
05/12/15
17/10/15
11/07/15
19/04/15
29/03/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
01/11/14
05/07/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
07/12/13
18/05/13
21/04/13
08/12/12
27/10/112
16/09/12
17/06/12
20/11/11
09/07/11
21/11/10

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

City of Newcastle TT

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet
Newburn Summer Meet

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Sunderland
Tynemouth
South Shields
Stanley

Stanley
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Newcastle
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Hebburn
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
South Tyneside

Newcastle

Newcastle upon Tyne

Stanley

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



