## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kimiko Cheng - (834839) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.90	347	Н	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	Newcastle	3
36.96	318	н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
37.61	302	F	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	Newcastle	3
38.30	286	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
38.38	284	Н	11/07/15	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Tynemouth		3
39.20	267	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
39.54	260	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Newcastle	3
39.82	254	Н	01/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
40.06	250	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham		3
40.64	239	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
41.56	224	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
41.73	221	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
42.00	217	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
42.98	202	Н	08/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
43.00	202	Н	21/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Newcastle	3
43.05	201	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
43.11	200	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Newcastle	3
46.64	158	Н	16/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	Newcastle	3
46.89	156	Н	27/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Newcastle	3
47.50	150	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Newcastle	4
47.86	146	F	17/06/12	City of Newcastle TT	Newcastle	Newcastle	4
50.85	122	Н	09/07/11	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
58.31	81	Н	21/11/10	Newcastle Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Newcastle	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
37.61	302	F	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	Newcastle	3
35.90	347	Н	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	Newcastle	3
36.96	318	Н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
38.30	286	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
38.38	284	Н	11/07/15	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Tynemouth		3
40.64	239	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
39.20	267	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
41.73	221	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
40.06	250	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham		3
39.82	254	Н	01/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
39.54	260	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Newcastle	3
41.56	224	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
42.00	217	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
43.11	200	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Newcastle	3
43.05	201	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
43.00	202	Н	21/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Newcastle	3
42.98	202	Н	08/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
46.89	156	Н	27/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Newcastle	3
46.64	158	Н	16/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	Newcastle	3
47.86	146	F	17/06/12	City of Newcastle TT	Newcastle	Newcastle	4
47.50	150	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Newcastle	4
50.85	122	Н	09/07/11	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
58.31	81	Н	21/11/10	Newcastle Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Newcastle	4